
Akshara International Public School 
Kowdle, Koppa (H), Maddur (Tq), Mandya (Di) 

Academic Year : 2023- 24 

 
Annual Examination Timetable for Class 1 - 8 

 

 
 

Date 
 

Day 
Subject 

1 - 5 6- 8 

15/03/2024 Friday Mathematics Kannada 

16/03/2024 Saturday Revision Revision 

17/03/2024 Sunday 

18/03/2024 Monday E V S/Science English 

19/03/2024 Tuesday Revision Revision 

20/03/2024 Wednesday English Mathematics 

21/03/2024 Thursday Revision Revision 

22/03/2024 Friday Hindi Science 

23/03/2024 Saturday Kannada VE & GK 

24/03/2024 Sunday 

25/03/2024 Monday VE & GK Social 

26/03/2024 Tuesday Revision Revision 

27/03/2024 Wednesday Computer & Drawing Hindi 

28/03/2024 Thursday Social Computer & Drawing 

 


